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Timetable generated:2/25/2024 aSc Timetables

Multivariable Calculus

MT Dr. Asma

C5 (77)

Electric Circuits Analysis I

EE Dr. Saeeda Usman

A2.8

Programming Fundamentals

EE Ms Maham Fatima

A1.2 (63)

Electronics II

EE Dr. Muhammad Saqlain

C1.3 (77)

Signals and Systems

EE Rida Maamoor

Cisco Lab

Electromagnetic Theory

EE Mr Atif Mehmood

A2.2 (63)

Electrical Measurements and
Instrumentation

EE Mr Atif Mehmood

A1.1 (63)

Engineering Economics

EE Mr Asif Imran

C2.3 (48)

Renewable and Alternate
Energy Systems

EE Mr. Sufyan

A2.1 (63)

Digital Signal Processing

EE Mr Maulan Yasin

A2.2 (63)

Project Planning and
Management

EE Ms Sabeen

C1.5 (35)

Renewable and Alternate
Energy Systems

EE Mr. Sufyan

A2.1 (63)

F
eh

m
 U

l Q
ur

an
/P

ra
ye

r 
B

re
ak

FA23-BEE-B12 (25)

FA22-BEE-B11 (26)

FA21-BSEE-B10 (15)

FA20-BEE-B9 (25)

1

8:30 - 9:55

2

9:55 - 11:20

3

11:20 - 12:45

Break

12:45 - 1:40

4

1:40 - 3:05

5

3:05 - 4:30
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Programming Fundamentals

EE Rida Maamoor

Cisco Lab

Digital Logic Design

EE Dr. Saeeda Usman

A1.3 (63)

Electric Circuits Analysis I

EE Mr Muhammad Kashif

C&E Lab

Probability Methods in
Engineering

EE Ms Maham Fatima

C2.2 (48)

Electrical Measurements and Instrumentation

EE Mr Ahsan Maqsood

Instrumentation Lab

Signals and Systems

EE Dr Talha Younas

C1.6 (35)

Renewable and Alternate
Energy Systems

EE Mr. Sufyan

W3 (73)

Digital Signal Processing

EE Mr Maulan Yasin

C2 (36)

Power Generation

EE Mr. Sufyan

W3 (73)

Renewable and Alternate
Energy Systems

EE Mr. Sufyan

W3 (73)

Power Generation

EE Mr. Sufyan

W3 (73)
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FA23-BEE-B12 (25)

FA22-BEE-B11 (26)

FA21-BSEE-B10 (15)

FA20-BEE-B9 (25)

1

8:30 - 9:55

2

9:55 - 11:20

3

11:20 - 12:45

Break

12:45 - 1:40

4

1:40 - 3:05

5

3:05 - 4:30
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Ordinary Differential
Equations

MT Ms. Zoya Abdullah

A2.1 (63)

Programming Fundamentals

EE Ms Maham Fatima

A2.8

Digital Logic Design

EE Dr. Saeeda Usman

A1.1 (63)

Probability Methods in
Engineering

EE Ms Maham Fatima

A1.3 (63)

Electromagnetic Theory

EE Mr Atif Mehmood

C1.5 (35)

Electronics II

EE Mr Waqar Tahir

C&E Lab

Signals and Systems

EE Dr Talha Younas

W1 (73)

Electronics II

EE Mr Waqar Tahir

C&E Lab

Electric Machines

EE Mr Muhammad Asim Noon

Machine Lab

Electric Machines

EE Khalid Majeed

W6 (36)

Power Generation

EE Mr. Sufyan

A2.1 (63)

Power Generation

EE Mr. Sufyan

A2.1 (63)
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FA22-BEE-B11 (26)

FA21-BSEE-B10 (15)

FA20-BEE-B9 (25)

1

8:30 - 9:55

2

9:55 - 11:20

3

11:20 - 12:45

Break

12:45 - 1:40

4

1:40 - 3:05

5

3:05 - 4:30
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Ordinary Differential
Equations

MT Ms. Zoya Abdullah

B4 (40)

Electric Circuits Analysis I

EE Dr. Saeeda Usman

A2.8

Digital Logic Design

EE Syeda Kanwal Abbas

DLD Lab

Electronics II

EE Dr. Muhammad Saqlain

C2.2 (48)

Electrical Measurements and
Instrumentation

EE Mr Atif Mehmood

A3 (63)

Engineering Economics

EE Mr Asif Imran

A1.2 (63)

Electric Machines

EE Khalid Majeed

C2.3 (48)

Digital Signal Processing

EE Rida Maamoor

Digital Lab

Project Planning and
Management

EE Ms Sabeen

C1.2 (48)

F
eh

m
 U

l Q
ur

an
/P

ra
ye

r 
B

re
ak

FA23-BEE-B12 (25)

FA22-BEE-B11 (26)

FA21-BSEE-B10 (15)

FA20-BEE-B9 (25)

1

8:30 - 9:55

2

9:55 - 11:20

3

11:20 - 12:45

Break

12:45 - 1:40

4

1:40 - 3:05

5

3:05 - 4:30
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Multivariable Calculus

MT Dr. Asma

C2.4 (77)
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FA21-BSEE-B10 (15)

FA20-BEE-B9 (25)

1

8:30 - 9:55

2

9:55 - 11:20

3

11:20 - 12:45

Break

12:45 - 1:40

4

1:40 - 3:05

5

3:05 - 4:30
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